
MONDAY TO FRIDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

S4 S4 X4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 X4 S4 S4 S4

Banbury Bus Station Stand 6 0545 0645 0725 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1535 1605 1715 1815

Horton Hospital 0552 0652 0732 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1542 1614 1723 1822

Twyford Gardens 0559 0700 0740 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1550 1623 1732 1830

Adderbury Old Post Office 0602 0703 x 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 x 1626 1735 1833

Deddington Market Place 0610 0711 0750N 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1600N 1635 1744 1840

Steeple Aston Post Office 0619 0721 x 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 x 1645 1754 1849

Tackley Green 0630 0734 x 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 x 1657 1806 1900

Kidlington Black Horse 0641 0747 0810 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1620 1712 1818 1911

Summertown Shops 0655 0807 0825 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1635 1727 1833 1925

Oxford Magdalen Street East 0703 0817 0835R 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1645R 1737 1840 1932

S4  X4Banbury   •  Deddington  •   Kidlington   •   Oxford

Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com for the latest version

Timetable valid from 10th March 2024

Key
A        runs via London Oxford Airport at 1959 & 2059

N        time at Deddington New St/Hudson St - this journey does not serve Deddingon Market Place

R         continues to Oxford Rail Station arriving 0841 & 1651

S4 S4 S4

Banbury Bus Station Stand 6 1905 2005 2145

Horton Hospital 1911 2011 2150

Twyford Gardens 1918 2018 2157

Adderbury Old Post Office 1921 2021 2200

Deddington Market Place 1928 2028 2207

Steeple Aston Post Office 1937 2037 2216

Tackley Green 1949A 2049A 2226

Kidlington Black Horse 2004 2129 2237

Summertown Shops 2016 2141 2247

Oxford Magdalen Street East 2022 2147 2253

http://www.stagecoachbus.com


MONDAY TO FRIDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

S4 S4 S4 X4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 S4 X4 S4 S4

Oxford Magdalen Street Stand 3 0715 0825 0855R 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1530 1635 1715R 1745 1845

Summertown Shops 0722 0834 0904 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1542 1650 1726 1756 1854

Kidlington Black Horse 0737 0849 0919 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1558 1706 1741 1811 1909

Tackley Green 0747 0859 x 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1611 1719 x 1822 1920

Steeple Aston Post Office 0758 0910 x 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1624 1732 x 1835 1933

Deddington Market Place 0709 0809 0921 0939N 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1635 1743 1801N 1846 1944

Adderbury Old Post Office 0716 0816 0928 x 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1642 1750 x 1853 1951

Twyford Gardens 0720 0820 0931 0948 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1645 1753 1810 1856 1954

Horton Hospital 0730 0829 0940 0957 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1654 1802 1818 1904 2001

Banbury Bus Station 0737 0837 0947 1004 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1703 1809 1824 1909 2006

S4  X4Oxford   •  Kidlington  •   Deddington   •   Banbury

Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com for the latest version

Key
A        runs via London Oxford Airport at 2055 & 2155

N        time at Deddington New St/Hudson St - this journey does not serve Deddingon Market Place

R         starts at Oxford Rail Station Stand R4 at 0845 & 1705

S4 S4 S4 S4

Oxford Magdalen Street Stand 3 1945 2030 2130 2305

Summertown Shops 1952 2036 2136 2311

Kidlington Black Horse 2004 2047A 2147A 2322

Tackley Green 2014 2104 2204 2332

Steeple Aston Post Office 2025 2113 2213 2341

Deddington Market Place 2033 2123 2223 2349

Adderbury Old Post Office 2039 2129 2229 2355

Twyford Gardens 2041 2131 2231 2357

Horton Hospital 2048 2137 2237 0004

Banbury Bus Station 2053 2142 2242 0009

Timetable valid from 10th March 2024

http://www.stagecoachbus.com


SATURDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Banbury Bus Station Stand 6 0645 0745 0855

and
these

at
these
times

55

until

1455 1605 1710 1815 1905 2005 2145

Horton Hospital 0652 0752 0902 02 1502 1612 1717 1822 1911 2011 2150

Twyford Gardens 0700 0800 0910 10 1510 1620 1725 1830 1918 2018 2157

Adderbury Old Post Office 0703 0803 0913 13 1513 1623 1728 1833 1921 2021 2200

Deddington Market Place 0711 0811 0921 21 1521 1631 1736 1840 1928 2028 2207

Steeple Aston Post Office 0721 0821 0931 31 1531 1641 1746 1849 1937 2037 2216

Tackley Green 0733 0833 0943 43 1543 1653 1758 1900 1949A 2049A 2226

Kidlington Black Horse 0744 0844 0954 54 1554 1704 1809 1911 2004 2129 2237

Summertown Shops 0759 0859 1009 09 1609 1719 1824 1925 2016 2141 2247

Oxford Magdalen Street East 0809 0909 1019 19 1619 1729 1834 1932 2022 2147 2253

S4Banbury   •  Deddington  •   Kidlington   •   Oxford

Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com for the latest version

S4Oxford    •   Kidlington   •   Deddington   •   Banbury

Key
A        runs via London Oxford Airport at 1959 & 2059

SATURDAY  (excluding Bank Holidays)

Oxford Magdalen Street Stand 3 0825 0925

and
these

at
these
times

25

until

1525 1635 1745 1845 1945 2030 2130 2305

Summertown Shops 0832 0932 32 1532 1642 1752 1852 1952 2036 2136 2311

Kidlington Black Horse 0847 0947 47 1547 1657 1807 1906 2004 2047A 2147A 2322

Tackley Green 0857 0957 57 1557 1707 1817 1916 2014 2104 2204 2332

Steeple Aston Post Office 0758 0908 1008 08 1608 1718 1828 1927 2025 2113 2213 2341

Deddington Market Place 0710 0809 0919 1019 19 1619 1729 1839 1936 2033 2123 2223 2349

Adderbury Old Post Office 0717 0817 0926 1026 26 1626 1736 1846 1942 2039 2129 2229 2355

Twyford Gardens 0720 0820 0929 1029 29 1629 1739 1849 1944 2041 2131 2231 2357

Horton Hospital 0730 0830 0938 1038 38 1638 1748 1858 1953 2048 2137 2237 0004

Banbury Bus Station 0737 0837 0945 1045 45 1645 1755 1905 1958 2053 2142 2242 0009

Key
A        runs via London Oxford Airport at 2055 & 2155

Timetable valid from 10th March 2024

http://www.stagecoachbus.com


SUNDAYS & MOST PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Banbury Bus Station Stand 6 0830 1000 1130 1300 1430 1600 1730

Horton Hospital 0838 1008 1138 1308 1438 1608 1738

Twyford Gardens 0846 1016 1146 1316 1446 1616 1746

Adderbury Old Post Office 0849 1019 1149 1319 1449 1619 1748

Deddington Market Place 0857 1027 1157 1327 1457 1627 1756

Steeple Aston Post Office 0907 1037 1207 1337 1507 1637 1806

Tackley Green 0918 1048 1218 1348 1518 1648 1817

Kidlington Black Horse 0929 1059 1229 1359 1529 1659 1828

Summertown Shops 0943 1113 1243 1413 1543 1713 1842

Oxford Magdalen Street East 0953 1123 1253 1423 1553 1723 1852

S4Banbury   •  Deddington  •   Kidlington   •   Oxford

Some search engines will provide links to old timetables. Please check stagecoachbus.com for the latest version

S4Oxford    •   Kidlington   •   Deddington   •   Banbury

SUNDAYS & MOST PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Oxford Magdalen Street Stand 3 1000 1130 1300 1430 1600 1730 1900

Summertown Shops 1009 1139 1309 1439 1609 1739 1909

Kidlington Black Horse 1023 1153 1323 1453 1623 1753 1923

Tackley Green 1033 1203 1333 1503 1633 1803 1933

Steeple Aston Post Office 0917 1044 1214 1344 1514 1644 1814 1944

Deddington Market Place 0928 1055 1225 1355 1525 1655 1825 1955

Adderbury Old Post Office 0936 1103 1233 1403 1533 1703 1833 2003

Twyford Gardens 0939 1106 1236 1406 1536 1706 1836 2006

Horton Hospital 0949 1115 1245 1415 1545 1715 1845 2015

Banbury Bus Station 0956 1122 1252 1422 1552 1722 1852 2022

Timetable valid from 10th March 2024 

http://www.stagecoachbus.com

